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General information about company

Scrip code 533166

NSE Symbol SUNDARAM
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE108E01023

Name of the company

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder h held equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
il (1 shares held | gires [ Receipts | AV [ os7)y (v g
10 av) shares | Receipts V1) ) (VIII) a o % of
held [ (VD) Asa % of ass cg: 35| Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 16 62096585 62096585 |22.86 62096585 62096585 |22.86
Group
(B) Public 24496 209509188 209509188 | 77.14 209509188 209509188 | 77.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 24512 271605773 271605773 | 100 271605773 271605773 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholflmg »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | “Omverston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L1
convertible securities and | . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (i) Warrants (Xi) | <P ital) (XI)= o1t N, (a) wota
(VIDHX)Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 22.86 29305272 | 47.19 | 62096585
Group
(B) Public 77.14 208630564
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
()] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29305272 | 10.79 270727149
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ]S\}I](;'rgf Total nos. ;it;le];o' of
Category & Nos. Of palc.I up paid- underlying sharei held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | (y/y VD 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held V) ) (VI Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | | 62096585 62096585 | 22.86 62096585 62096585 |22.86
undivided Family
(S;ﬂ):)(—l"l;otal 16 62096585 62096585 |22.86 62096585 62096585 |22.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 62096585 62096585 |22.86 62096585 62096585 |22.86
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | ; 240000 240000 | 0.09 240000 240000 |0.09
Investors
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 3 301000 301000 0.11 301000 301000 0.11
Banks
© Insurance 1 9000000 9000000 |3.31 9000000 9000000 |3.31
Companies
(S];‘;'lT)"tal 5 9541000 9541000 |3.51 9541000 9541000 |3.51
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5353 121488622 121488622 | 44.73 121488622 121488622 | 44.73
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 65 28867643 28867643 [10.63 28867643 28867643 |[10.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 3 129306 129306 0.05 129306 129306 0.05
© Any Other 1193 49482617 49482617 [18.22 49482617 49482617 [18.22
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 24491 199968188 199968188 | 73.62 199968188 199968188 | 73.62
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 24496 209509188 209509188 | 77.14 209509188 209509188 | 77.14
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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271605773

Total ( 24512 271605773
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B+C) 24512 271605773

100

271605773

271605773

100

271605773

100

271605773

271605773

—_

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage of : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % |No. |total | total
X) o.(a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.86 29305272 | 47.19 | 62096585
?lt;b'TOtal (A) 22.86 29305272 47.19 | 62096585
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 22.86 29305272 [47.19 | 62096585
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.09 240000
63) 0.11 301000
() 3.31 9000000
Sub-Total (B) 351 9541000
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 44.73 120627983
(a(ii)) 10.63 28867643
(b) 0.05 129306
(e) 18.22 49464632
?3“)""““"‘1 (B) 73.62 199089564
Total Public
Shareholding
77.14 208630564

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 270727149
Total 100 29305272 (10.79 | 270727149
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARDIK
AMRUT
SHAH

KRUNAL
SHANTILAL
SHAH

RIDDHI
CHIRAG
GALA

NIDHI SHAH

DIVIJ
SHANTILAL
SHAH

NAYNA
SHANTILAL
SHAH

MEENAXI
HASMUKH
GADA

PAN (1)

AHXPC6352M

DNOPS1922M

AZJPS4991A

CBUPS1994Q

DNOPS1923L

ABGPS4910G

AAMPGOS581E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

43000

110000

116000

131000

264000

280000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40000

43000

110000

116000

131000

264000

280000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

40000

43000

110000

116000

131000

264000

280000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

43000

110000

116000

131000

264000

280000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.02

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.1

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

lo
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) | © 0 0 0 0 0 100
Number of equity

shares held in 40000 43000 110000 116000 131000 264000 280000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASH

RAICHAND

SHAH

AMRUT
PREMIJI
(HUF)

CHETNA
SHAH | RAICHAND
SHAH

SHANTILAL
P SHAH HUF

SHAH
VIMLABEN
AMRUT

RICHA
RAICHAND
SHAH

SHANTILAL
PREMIJI
SHAH

PAN (1)

CMZPS1774G

AAEHA3358R | BIEPS7000L

AAAHS4056A

ABDPS8015R

CBUPS1995R

AAFPS4878M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

359000

552000

1027000

780000

1602000

1387000

13137157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

359000

552000

1027000

780000

1602000

1387000

13137157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.2

0.38

0.29

0.59

0.51

4.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

359000

552000

1027000

780000

1602000

1387000

13137157

Class eg:y

Total

359000

552000

1027000

780000

1602000

1387000

13137157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.2

0.38

0.29

0.59

0.51

4.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.2

0.38

0.29

0.59

0.51

4.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

300000

0

lo

340000

0

8476240
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 537 0 0 43.59 0 0 64.52
Number of equity
shares held in 359000 552000 1027000 780000 1602000 1387000 13137157

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19

Name of the RAICHAND AMRUT HASMUKH LAXMIBEN GADA HASMUKH | Click here to
Shareholders (I) PREMJI SHAH PREMIJI SHAH | ARJAN GADA ARJAN GADA ARJAN. HUF go back
PAN (II) AAFPS4877E AACPS8649D | AABPG6388E AAMPGO0849D AAAHG5378M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 19984503 22283925 0 0 0 62096585
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 19984503 22283925 0 0 0 62096585
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 7.36 8.2 0 0 0 22.86
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 19984503 22283925 0 0 0 62096585

Class eg:y
Total 19984503 22283925 0 0 0 62096585

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | /~° 8.2 0 0 0 22.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 736 82 0 0 0 22.86
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 16760000 3149032 0 0 0 29305272
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As a % of total 83.86 14.13 0 0 0 47.19
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19984503 22283925 0 0 0 62096585

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACGO0615N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000000 9000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9000000 9000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000000 9000000

Class eg:y

Total

9000000 9000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31 3.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31 3.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

9000000 9000000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALPESH RAGHUBHAI HIRPARA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AMZPP5929])

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500000

3500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3500000

3500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3500000

3500000

Class eg:y

Total

3500000

3500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3500000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Foreign Trusts IEPF Non-Resident Clearing HUF

Nationals Indian (NRI) Members Bodies Corporate

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the GANJAM TRADING COMPANY
Shareholders (I) PRIVATE LIMITED

Category Category | Category | Category Category Category

PAN (II) AAACG3975H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5000 20000 360890 | 4007775 4963478 9102968 | 14999499
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

1 1 1 200 102 663 1

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 5000 20000 360890 | 4007775 4963478 9102968 | 14999499
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 0.01 0.13 1.48 1.83 3.35 5.52
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 5000 20000 360890 | 4007775 4963478 9102968 | 14999499

Class eg:y
Total 5000 20000 360890 | 4007775 4963478 9102968 | 14999499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0.13 1.48 1.83 3.35 5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0.01 0.13 1.48 1.83 3.35 5.52
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

20000

360890

4007775

4963478

9084983

14999499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

225

1193

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31022506

49482617

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

31022506

49482617

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.42

18.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31022506

49482617

Class eg:y

Total

31022506

49482617

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.42

18.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.42

18.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31022506

49464632

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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